
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date:

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular

 No. of Policies 

Issued 

 Premium 

Collected  Sum Assured 

Rural 78                               1.85                         1,099.33               

Social -                         

Rural -                              -                           -                         

Social -                              -                           -                         

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 1,534                          21.72                       28,198.64             

Social 93                               14.70                       24,390.33             

Rural 2,063                          90.23                       6,15,044.31          

Social 11                               1.78                         123.13                  

Rural 10,055                        1,025.20                  54,966.46             

Social

1

2

3 Motor TP

Others*

Employer's Liability

Aviation

Personal Accident

Health 

1,23,535.15          

Engineering

24,135                        

11

7

8

9

10

6

3,739.45                  

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Fire

Cargo & Hull

Workmen's Compensation

Motor OD4

ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. 

LIMITED
30-Jun-16
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